		57
4١	۰.	

•

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES		
			<u> </u>		1	33	
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. DREQ-OCHCO-16-0160	5. PRO	JECT NO.	(If applicable)	
10010 . ISSUED BY	08/03/2016 CODE NRCHQ		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE				
JS NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT D MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001					L		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No	o., street, county, Stale and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
AP CONSULTANTS LLC							
901 ROSWELL RD STE 340		9B	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
ARIETTA GA 300626250							
			A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDEF	RNO.	_		
		1 1	RC-HQ-12-F-38-0002				
		10	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
ODE 608069589	FACILITY CODE		06/27/2012				
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TO AMEND	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS				
Items 8 and 15, and returning separate letter or telegram which includes a re THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIF virtue of this amendment you desire to change to the solicitation and this amendment, and is r 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA 0000-00000-RECON-00-0000	ference to the solicitation and amendment r PT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AN an offer already submitted, such change n eceived prior to the opening hour and date (<i>(f required</i>)	numbers. F ID DATE SPI nay be made specified.	ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF	TO BE REC YOUR OFFI	EIVED AT		
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIE	3 TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/OR	DERS. IT M	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS I	DESCRIBE	D IN ITEM	14.	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CO appropriation date, etc.) SET		ECT THE AD AUTHORITY	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as change (OF FAR 43.103(b). ITY OF:				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modi	fication and authority)				<u> </u>		
X 52.243-1 Changes	•						
IMPORTANT: Contractor	not. [x] is required to sign this documer	nt and return	1 copies to the issu	uing office.			
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIC/ he purpose of this modif		gs, including a	solicitation/contract subject matter where fea	isible.)			
) To carryover unused ho	ours from Option Year	3 to 0	ption Year 4.				
as a result of this modif	-ication.						
) CLIN 19-Option Year 3		ours an	d CLIN 25-Option Year	4 is	incre	ased by	
120 hours.							
Contion N CONCEPTOR							
) Section A.2 CONSIDERAT 011) paragraphs (a) is r		1406					
, paragrapho (a) id i	CIADOG GO TOITOND.						
ontinued							
xcept as provided herein, all terms and conditio			eretofore changed, remains unchanged and i NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF	~			
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pri	ч <i>ц</i>		LITA R. CARR		с огринц)		
5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNE				160	. DATE SIGNED	
JO. CONTRACTOR/OFFERUR	ISU. DATE SIGNE		Midile, C	ans-		8/03/2016	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)				STANDAD		0 (REV. 10-83)	
ISN 7540-01-152-8070 revious edition unusable				Prescribed	l by GSA		
	SUNSI REVIEW		DI FITE	FAR (48 Cl	rk) 53.243	all car in the second	
EMPLATE - ADMODI	ORNOR LIEANEAA		AUG 162	2016			
PULLAIS , MOMON			mar i () (~ 722) 역 같은 백수왕 역	

CONTINUATION SHEET

GS02F0037P/NRC-HQ-12-F-38-0002/M0010

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR EAP CONSULTANTS LLC

ITEM NO. (A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	AMOUNT
	"(a) The ceiling price to the Government for full performance under this contract is \$851,212.20, which includes the base year and four one-year options. The total estimated cost for base plus current option year is \$851,212.20. The amount presently obligated by the Government with			
	respect to this contract is \$689,400.00.		{	
	3)See page 3 for revised price schedule.			
	All other terms and conditions remain the same		ĺ	
	Obligated Amount: \$689,400.00 (unchanged) Base and Exercised Option Amount:\$851,212.20 (changed) Base and All Option Amount: \$851,212.20 (changed)			
	LIST OF CHANGES: Reason for Modification : Change Order Period of Performance: 07/01/2012 to 06/30/2017			
9503	Increasing the ceiling Total Obligated Amount\$1,836.20 Incrementally Funded Amount: \$0.00			1,836.2
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			ĺ	
	. .	1		
!				

PAGE

2

OF

3

CLIN	Description	Quantity	Unit	Fixed	Unit Price	Total	Price
	On-site EAP counselor (to include a						
	full time and part time EAP			[_	
19	counselor)		Hours	\$	**		
· · ·	Employee assistance program						
	services & worklife services (tasks	- '					
20	1-7, 8, 11, 12,13)		Vionth ·	\$	3	\$	
	Optional task -supervisory					-	
21	Orientations (optional task 9)		Each	\$		\$_	9
	Optional task - employee						
22	orientations (optional task 10)		Each	\$	-	\$	
	Optional task - additional						
	training/critical incident stress						
23	debriefings		Each	\$		\$	
	Travel (cost reimbursable in						
	accordance with federal travel	_	{	}		-	
24	regulations)		Lot	NTE		\$	2
Total Cost \$177,060.00							

Option Year 4: 07/01/2016 - 06/30/2017

CLIN	Description	Quantity	Unit	Fixed	Unit Price	Total Pr	ice.
	On-site EAP counselor (to include a			1			
	full time and part time EAP	_					
25	counselor)		Hours	\$			
	Employee assistance program						
	services & worklife services (tasks						
26	1-7, 8, 11, 12,13)		Month	\$		\$	
	Optional task -supervisory		· ·		•••••••••		
27	Orientations (optional task 9)		Each	\$		\$	
	Optional task - employee						
28	orientations (optional task 10)		Each	\$		\$	
	Optional task - additional						
	training/critical incident stress			1.		_	
29	debriefings		Each	\$		\$	
	Travel (cost reimbursable in			1			
	accordance with federal travel						
30	regulations)		Lot	NTE		\$	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · ·	T	otal Cost	\$222,315	5.20

Total Base and All Options: \$851,212.20